
2024 Clinic Schedule

Day Date Alpine Time Alpine Topic Clinician SB Time SB Topic Clinician
Friday 2/2/2024

Saturday 2/3/2024 7:30-8:30 Beginner Progression/Tasks Debra

Saturday 2/3/2024 3:30-5:00 Skier Improvement MJ

Sunday 2/4/2024 7:30-8:30 Beginner Progression/Tasks Debra 7:30-8:30 Early Load Dan

Sunday 2/4/2024 1:00-2:30 Skier Improvement TBD (Debra?)

Monday 2/5/2024

Tuesday 2/6/2024 1:00-2:30 Teaching to a split Jessica 1:00-2:30 TBD TBD

Wednesday 2/7/2024 2:00-3:30 Skier Improvement Shawna 2:00-3:30 Rider Improvement Matt

Friday 2/9/2024 4:00-6:00 Tech Talk Matt

Saturday 2/10/2024 7:30-8:30 Beginner Progression/Tasks Debra 7:30-8:30 Early Load Matt

Sunday 2/11/2024 7:30-8:30 Beginner Progression/Tasks Debra 7:30-8:30 Early Load Dan

Monday 2/12/2024 2:00-3:30 Clinican Choice Chris Thompson

Tuesday 2/13/2024 Multi Week Pacing Jessica 1:00-2:30 TBD TBD

Wednesday 2/14/2024 1:00-2:30

Friday 2/16/2024 4:00-6:00 Tech Talk Matt

Saturday 2/17/2024 7:30-8:30 Beginner Progression/Tasks Debra 7:30-8:30 Early Load Matt

Sunday 2/18/2024 Level 1 EXAM 7:30-8:30 Level 1 EXAM

Monday 2/19/2024

Tuesday 2/20/2024 1:00-2:30 People Skills/ Grp. Mgmnt. Jessica 1:00-2:30 TBD TBD

Wednesday 2/21/2024 2:00-3:30 Skier Improvement Shawna 2:00-3:30 Rider Improvement Matt

Friday 2/23/2024 4:00-6:00 Tech Talk Matt

Saturday 2/24/2024 3:30-5:00 Skier Improvement MJ

Sunday 2/25/2024 1:00-2:30 Skier Improvement TBD (Debra?)


